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NAME

BAILIE BERRY
SKYE MILLER
EMMA HULSE
TAYLER JO SHERMAN
DYLAN SAUNDERS
DYLAN SAUNDERS
JILL HINES
AINSLEY PHILLIPPI
SUMMER MILLER
BELLA KEATING
AYSIA TURNER
RYANN MITCHELL
BAILIE BERRY
ALEXIS MOLINA
HAILEY SAEMAN
SKYLAR JERSEY
LAUREN AMOUR
LEAH CLAREY
DYLAN SAUNDERS
LEIGHTON GOERDT

NAME

LAUREN KELTNER
HANNAH TIREY
LAURYN RINEY

GENTRY JOHNSTON
LAUREN KELTNER
MAGGIE ACKLEY

SKYEMILLER

AINSLEY PHILIPPI
TAILOR BERRY

GEMMA DELANCE

NAME

ADDYSON MILLER
ADDISON HARRIS
AINSLEY PHILIPPI
KERMA JOHNS
LEXI BRESTER
SIMONE VELANSKY
GRACE MILLER
ADLER MOON
CALLIE DENNEY

NAME

SHAYLYN SANTJER
LAUREN GUINN
OLIVA KRAUSE

TAYLER JO SHERMAN
ADLER MOON

KIAWANA DENNEY
LOTTIE ACKLEY
KARSYN WEST
PAIGE GARTNER

ZOEY MILLER

MAKAYLA CLAREY

STELLA CARLSON

SOPHIE FOUNTAINE

EMMA HULSE
SOPHIE FOUNTAINE
HAYDEN JOHNSON

ELLIE ENDRES

RYLEE BOEHM

TRINITI FREUDENBERG

BAILY RARIDEN
AMELIA MATHEWS

HORSE

CSE Golden Dinero
Judge Robinhood
Ebay
Dudda Laduh
Boss Is Buggin
XS Rocko
WSR Smokin Rooster
Featured Frenchman
Frederica Pine
Ril Cash Queen
DSR Shameless
Driftin Blue LaDoux
Spratts Tango To Fame
Royal Demands
Tiviossweetseduction
Mya Ur a Biankus
First Choice
Ms. Streakin French Gal
Qakies Little Chick
Dolts Grace

HORSE

Tivitosandthedolls
Billy Boy Chex
Tuffy
Cole Hard Cash
Hundred Dollar Jack
Redford’s Bandit
Guyz Sis
Jet's Fire Storm
Norma Jean
Slip Slidin’ solane

HORSE

Lucky’s Smokin’ Hot
Ruby’s Classy Biankus
Oakie Hot Colours
Reyzed A Saint
Dualler Lady Blue
Harts Famous Gypsy
Jessie Birds Eye
Harley

Peppy

HORSE

LJP Skippy Doc Bar
Efta’s Great Victory
Needs A Move Now
Blazin Bulldog K3
Twister
Grace
Scots Drifty Cowgirl
Moon
Rikki Ridge
Kiowas Yellow Bird

Make Me Cash Bad Chex

Inclined To Be Smart
Fountaine on Rock E
Mr. Ultimate Bunny
It's Mr. Vernon to You
Miss Rebecca Bars
SC Laced In Charm
High Stepping Jones
Catch Kelly's Open
Lickety Split Cash
Bogies French Frost
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13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24

QUALIFIER

TIME PAYOUT

16.413
16.470
16.564
16.575
16.576
16.598
16.673
16.690
16.711
16.737
16.802
16.827
16.853
16.877
16.879
16.893
16.902
16.907
16.907
16.912

POWELL BUTTE OR

$773
$580
$386
$193

TIME PAYOUT

16.956
16.964
16.974
17.053
17.080
17.129
17.212
17.233
17.281
17.327

TIME PAYOUT

17.425
17.453
17.480
17.487
17.497
17.584
17.793
17.828
17.837

TIME PAYOUT

18.026
18.082
18.439
18.684
19.821
20.014
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
416.533
417.381
417.488
417.542
417.613
417.695
417.756
418.050
419.086
421.270
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NAME

ADLER MOON
ALYSON TERRY
AYSIA TURNER
EMMA HULSE
STELLA CARLSON
GEORGIA JENSEN
SOPHIE FOUNTAINE
LEXI BRESTER
EMMA HULSE
SOPHIE FOUNTAINE
BAILY RARIDEN
RORI FENNER
TRINITI FREUDENBERG
LOTTIE ACKLEY
GENTRY JOHNSTON
RHEA FENNER
ALEXIS MOLINA
SIMONE VELANSKY
RYANN MITCHELL
BRIANNA WALKER
ZOIE DUE
LAUREN KELTNER
CALLIE DENNEY
LAUREN GUINN

$580
$435
$290
$145

$384
$290
$193
$97

$193

$145
597
$48
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Row Fon Vecas
Pole Bending

HORSE

Harley
Sharp Shootin Annie
DSR Shameless
Fives Wilma Jean
Inclined To Be Smart
Mr. West Coast Pistol
Junos Cashin Biankus
Dudller Lady Blue
Mr. Ultimate Bunny
It's Mr. Vernon To You
Lickety $plit Cash
Mr. Star Bogie
Catch Kelly’s Open
Scots Drifty Cowgirl
Cole Hard Cash
TM Six Flit Tall
What A Go Tyra
Harts Famous Gypsy
Driftin Blue LeDoux
TK Takin A Frenchman
Dime
Cashenova

Peppy
Etta’s Great Victory
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PLACE NAME
1D 1 LEAH CLAREY

2 LEIGHTON GORDT
3 TAILOR BERRY

4 ADDISON HARRIS
5 LEXI BRESTER

6 GRACE MILLER

7 ADLER MOON

8 SHAYLEN SANTJER
9 OLIVIA KRAUSE
10 ADLER MOON
N/T RILEE BOEHM
N/T LOTTIE AKLEY
N/T HAYDEN JOHNSON
N/T ELLIE ENDRES
N/T KARSYN WEST
N/T TRINITI FREUDENBERG

NAME

BAILIE BERRY
SYKE MILLER
EMMA HULSE
TAYLER JO SHERMAN
DYLAN SAUNDERS
DYLAN SAUNDERS
JILL HINES
AINSLEY PHILLIPI
SUMMER MILLER
BELLA KEATING
AYSIA TURNER
RYANN MITCHELL
BAILIE BERRY
ALEXIS MOLINA
HAILEY SAEMAN
SYKLAR JERSEY
LAUREN AMOUR
DYLAN SAUNDERS
LAUREN KELTNER
HANNAH TIREY
LAURYN RINEY
GENTRY JOHNSTON
LAUREN KELTNER
MAGGIE ACKLEY
SKYE MILLER
AINSLEY PHILLIPPI
GEMMA DELANCE
ADDYSON MILLER
AINSLEY PHILLIPPI
KARMA JOHNS
SIMONE VELANSKY
CALLIE DENNEY
LAUREN GUINN
TAYLER JO SHERMAN
KIAWNA DENNEY
SOPHIE FOUNTAINE
PAIGE GARTNER
AMELIA MATHEWS
ZOEY MILLER
EMMA HULSE
MAKAYLA CLAREY
SPOHIE FOUNTAINE
BAILY RARIDEN
STELLA CARLSON

POWELL BUTTE QR

(QUALIFTER

TIME PAYQUT

20.834 $538
20.862 $403
20.916 $269
21.145 $134
21.399
21.467
21.553
21.577
21.623
21.760
22214
22.244
22.379
22.532
23.225
23.309
23.519
23.766
26.408
26.4681
26.958
28.677
29.882
31.509

HORSE

CSE Golden Dinero
Judge Robinhood
Ebay
Dudda Laduh
Boss is Buggin
XS Rocko
WSR Smokin Rooster
Featured Frenchman
Frederica Pine
Ril Cash Queen
DSR Shameless
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Sprafts Tango To Fame
Royal Demands
Tiviossweetseduction
Mya Ur A Biankus
First Choice
Oakies Little Chick
Tivitosandthedolls
Billy Boy Chex
Tuffy
Cole Hard Cash
Hundred Dollar Jack
Redfords Bandit
Guyz Sis
Jets Fire Storm
Slip Slidin Solano
Lucky’s Smoken Hot
Odakie Hot Colours
Reyz Da Saint
Harts Famous Gypsy
Peppy
Efta’s Great Victory
Blazin Bulldog K3
Grace
Rock E
Rikki Ridge
Bogies French Frost
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Mister Ultimate Bunny
Make Me Cash Bad Chex
It's Mr. Vemon To You
Lickety Split Cash
Inclined To Be Smart

HORSE

Ms. Streakin French Gal
Dotts Grace
Norma Jean

Ruby’s Class Biankus
Dualler Lady Blue
Jessie Birds Eye
Harley
LJP Skippy Doc Bar
Needs A Move Now
Twister
High Stepping Jones
Scots Drifty Cowgirl
Miss Rebecca Bars
S$C Laced In Cham
Moon
Catch Kelly’'s Opener

POWELL BUTTE OR
SENIOR JRCKPOT

(QUALIFIER

TIME

16.413
16.470
16.564
16.575
16.576
16.598
16.673
16.690
16.711
16.737
16.802
16.827
16.853
16.877
16.879
16.893
16.902
16.907
16.956
16.964
16.974
17.053
17.080
17.129
17.212
17.233
17.327
17.425
17.480
17.487
17.584
17.837
18.082
18.684
20.104
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

POWELL BUTTE OR

(QUALIFIER

TIME

16.907
16.912
17.281
17.453
17.497
17.793
17.828
18.026
18.439
19.821
999.99¢9
999.99¢
999.99¢
999.99¢
999.99¢
999.99¢



